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MPharm YEAR 5 PROGRAMME – 2024/25 

 

Semester 1 – 02/09/2024 – 13/12/2024  
 

Monday 02/09/2024 To Week ending 11/10/2024 S1 Programme Week 1 – Week 6 

Monday 14/10/2024 To Week ending 18/10/2024 Reading Week 

Monday 21/10/2024 To Week ending 29/11/2024 S1 Programme Week 7 – Week 12 

Monday 02/12/2024 To Week ending 06/12/2024 Consolidation Week 

Monday 09/12/2024 To Week ending 13/12/2024 S1 Programme Week 14 

Monday 16/12/2024 To Week ending 03/01/2025 Vacation 

Semester 2 – 06/01/2025 –29/08/2025  
 

Monday 06/01/2025 To Week ending 29/08/2025 Clinical Placement 

Monday 24/02/2025 To Week ending 28/02/2025 Placement break   

Monday 12/05/2025 To Week ending 23/05/2025 Vacation dates  

Monday 30/06/2025 To Week ending 04/07/2025 Placement Break  

Supplemental Examinations 
 

Monday 01/09/2025 To  Week ending 05/09/2025 Supplemental week  

Professional Registration Examination – Date To Be Confirmed in September 2025 


